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FEE CHART APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 

IN CLASS-XI, SESSION 2026-27 FROM APRIL- 2026 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Description Science 

 

Commerce 

 

Arts 

 

01. ADMISSION FEE (FOR NEW 

ADMISSION)* 

5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 

02. CAUTION MONEY (Refundable) 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 

03. EXAMINATION FEE ** 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 

04. SCIENCE FEE ** 2000.00 _______ _______ 

05. ACTIVITY CHARGES ** 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 

06. COMPUTER FEE ** 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 

07. SPORTS AND GAMES ** 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 

08. SMART CLASSES ** 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 

09. SCHOOL MAINT. FUND ** 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 

10. LIBRARY FEE ** 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 

21,500.00 19,500.00   19,500.00 

 

PER MONTH HOSTEL CHARGES AND TUITION FEE AT PRESENT ARE:- (WITH EFFECT FROM APRIL- 2026 

CLASS HOSTEL FEE TUITION FEE TOTAL 

STD- XI & XII (SCIENCE) 7500.00 2500.00 10,000.00 

STD- XI & XII (COMMERCE) 7500.00 2200.00 9700.00 

STD- XI & XII (ARTS) 7500.00 2000.00 9500.00 
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SUMMARY OF FEE APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF  1
ST

 

ADMISSION IN CLASS – XI FROM AUGUST-2022 

 

 DESCRIPTION  SCIENCE    COMMERCE            ARTS 

       (Rs.)          (Rs.)             (Rs.) 

ADMISSION FEE 5000 5000 5000 

CAUTION MONEY 

(Refundable) 

2500 2500 2500 

TUTION FEE 2500 2250 2000 

ANNUAL CHARGES 14000 12000 12000 

TOTAL 24,000 21,750 21,500 

FOR STUDENT WHO HAVE 

ALREADY PAID CAUTION 

MONEY PREVIOUSLY 

21,500 19,250 19000 

OPTIONAL 

HOSTEL CHARGES/ PM Rs. 4500 

BUS CHARGES Rs. 1000 UPTO 5 K.M 

 

NON-ATTENDING STUDENTS IN CLASS XI-XII WITH CONDITION 



01. 2 YEARS T.F @2500/ PER MONTH (Rs. 30,000X2) 60,000 

02. BOARD FEE/ REGISTRATION FEE 3000 

03. EXTERNAL MANAGE CHARGES 2000 

 TOTAL 65,000 

 


